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KVVDU/COE/13/2025

Date - 28/03/2025

NOTIFICATION

Subject: - Time Table of MBBS Examination April 2025 for Ill M.B.B.S. PART Il (Suppl.)

Timing -
Venue :

10.00 am to 1.00 pm
Dental Exam Hall

1l MBBS PART Il Practical Time Table -

Date Day Il MBBS PARTII

15/04/2025 Tuesday Medicine — |

16/04/2025 Wednesday Medicine - Il

18/04/2025 Friday Surgery — |

19/04/2025 Saturday Surgery — 11

21/04/2025 Monday Obstetrics & Gynecology — |

22/04/2025 Tuesday Obstetrics & Gynecology - I

24/04/2025 Thursday Paediatrics

Date Day Subjects

25/04/2025 | Friday Medicine
26/04/2025 | Saturday Surgery
28/04/2025 | Monday Obstetrics & Gynaecology
29/04/2025 | Tuesday Paediatrics

Controller of Examinations,
KVV (DU), Karad.



